
Orioles-Dennis Anderson

Game_ID Day Date Start_Time Location Conference Home_Team Home_Score Away_Team Away_Score

2909 Monday 4/22/2013 6:15 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Grand Mesa Grizzlies

2903 Thursday 4/25/2013 6:15 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Palisade Royals

2843 Friday 5/3/2013 5:30 PM Fruita Juniors Junior Boys Fruita Rockies Delta Orioles

2833 Saturday 5/4/2013 10:00 AM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Monument Rockies

2861 Saturday 5/4/2013 12:00 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Monument Rockies

2896 Monday 5/6/2013 5:30 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys OM Indians Delta Orioles

2980 Tuesday 5/7/2013 5:30 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys OM Rockies Delta Orioles

2841 Saturday 5/11/2013 1:00 PM Monument Juniors Junior Boys Monument Rockies Delta Orioles

2889 Monday 5/13/2013 5:30 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys OM Rockies Delta Orioles

2862 Saturday 5/18/2013 10:00 AM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL White Sox

2863 Saturday 5/18/2013 12:00 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL White Sox

2981 Monday 5/20/2013 5:30 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys OM Indians Delta Orioles

2972 Saturday 5/25/2013 10:00 AM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL Phillies

2973 Saturday 5/25/2013 12:00 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL Phillies

2974 Saturday 6/1/2013 11:00 AM OM Field 1 Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL White Sox

2975 Saturday 6/1/2013 1:00 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys Delta Orioles CRVLL White Sox

2842 Wednesday 6/5/2013 7:30 PM OM Field 1 Junior Boys Palisade Royals Delta Orioles

2864 Saturday 6/15/2013 10:00 AM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Grand Mesa Grizzlies

2865 Saturday 6/15/2013 12:00 PM Delta High Scool Junior Boys Delta Orioles Grand Mesa Grizzlies


